
Qualifikationsergebnisse CFFC 2024

Gesamtwertung Herren

Platz Punkte Vorname Nachname

1 180 Achim Aures

1 180 Felix Summerer

3 179 Basti Samweber

4 178 Jorge Perandones

4 178 Klaus Schehl

6 171 Martin Rahn

7 169 Markus Meyer

8 166 Ralf Köchel

9 156 Christopher Fromme

10 147 Emil Seis

11 132 Thies Schwald

12 130 Michael Muschalle 

13 117 Simon Spieler

14 100 Kaloyan Nikolov

15 98 Andi Ottmann

15 98 David Tsrouya

17 93 Christoph van Kempen

18 76 Sebastian Gründel

19 75 Kalle Joppien

20 68 Georg Altmann

21 60 Jo Held

22 57 Theo Voichtleitner

23 55 Leo Wittenstein

23 55 Lukas Welz

25 54 Branimir Nikolov

26 53 Sözeri Ünaldilar

27 48 Mathias Kuczera

28 44 Felix Geistmann

29 43 Joachim Andres

30 42 Matthias Ehlert

31 23 Osvaldo Allendes

32 16 Philipp Schmidt

33 15 Julien Hanisch

34 9 Andreas Butz

35 6 Max Rachinger
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Qualifikationsergebnisse CFFC 2024

Gesamtwertung Damen

Platz Punkte Vorname Nachname

1 178 Alexandra Rueß

1 178 Anika Aures

3 173 Carina Schmitz

4 170 Katja Tischler

5 164 Lea Andres

6 162 Gabi Andres

7 160 Clara Babel

7 160 Sanne Vogel

9 156 Anja Rösel

10 155 Julia Rösch

11 143 Ida Butz

12 142 Ronja Michel

13 134 Carla Hornung

14 115 Anja Oehlert

15 100 Christina Ellmann

16 94 Stephanie Muschalle 

17 89 Sofia Vogl

18 70 Iris Hartmann

19 60 Andrea Schwarzmann

20 56 Anna Scarmoncin

21 52 Babsi Ottmann

22 45 Doris Leidel

23 44 Laura Hanisch

24 40 Kerstin Fey

25 36 Viktoria Wissinger

26 35 Friede Joppien

27 30 Aylin Meseli

27 30 Theresa Jürdens

29 28 Nadine Goldenstein

30 18 Elisabeth Trommer

31 3 Josefine Habberger
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Qualifikationsergebnisse CFFC 2024

Männliche Jugend

Platz Punkte Vorname Nachname

1 147 Emil Seis

2 100 Kaloyan Nikolov

3 75 Kalle Joppien

4 57 Theo Voichtleitner

5 55 Leo Wittenstein

6 54 Branimir Nikolov

7 44 Felix Geistmann

8 15 Julien Hanisch

9 6 Max Rachinger

Weibliche Jugend

Platz Punkte Vorname Nachname

1 143 Ida Butz

2 89 Sofia Vogl

3 35 Friede Joppien

4 30 Aylin Meseli

4 30 Theresa Jürdens

6 3 Josefine Habberger

Senioren Herren

Platz Punkte Vorname Nachname

1 178 Klaus Schehl

2 171 Martin Rahn

3 166 Ralf Köchel

4 93 Christoph van Kempen

5 60 Jo Held

6 43 Joachim Andres

7 42 Matthias Ehlert

Senioren Damen

Platz Punkte Vorname Nachname

1 162 Gabi Andres

2 115 Anja Oehlert

3 60 Andrea Schwarzmann

4 36 Viktoria Wissinger
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